
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
17:15 A  VC Walldorf… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 1 9 11 8 10

25

╳

13
2
14

5
21

7
23

9
25

11 Auszeit

Ende
17:34 B  VSG Mannhei… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 10 5 7 12 2

149
12:21

0
9

2
12

3
13

5
14

7 8 Auszeit

12:17
12:20

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
17:37 B  VSG Mannhei… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 18 11 1 9 2

12

╳

8
3
9

4
12

5 6 7 Auszeit

12:17

Ende
17:54 A  VC Walldorf… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 9 11 8 10 7

25

0
11

1
13

3
25

4 8 9 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
17:57 A  VC Walldorf… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 6 9 11 3 10

228
9:13

╳

8
18

1
9
20

3
11
21

4
15
22

5
16

7
17

Auszeit

8:11
16:19

Ende
18:22 B  VSG Mannhei… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 12 11 1 7 2

2510
23:21

1
11
21

2
13
22

4
14
24

5
16
25

6
19

8
20

Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
18:25 B  VSG Mannhei… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
18 10 11 1 9 2

1313 5 7
1:8 11:2111:19

11:23
╳

8
1
11

2
13

5 6 7 Auszeit

0:5
1:9

Ende
18:45 A  VC Walldorf… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 9 11 8 10 7

256 3
21:11 21:11

6
17

9
23

11
25

12 13 15 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga Herren 1
Männer

B  VSG Mannheim DJK/MVC 4 vs. VC Walldorf 2 A
Spiel 72 01.04.2023 17:15 Uhr

GBG-Halle
68167 Mannheim 
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B  VSG Mannhei… 11/14
1 Krisciunas, Kaan X
2 Tehieyam, Jordan X
4 Bokkarius, Sam X
5 Yildiz, Mustafa X
7 Flessa, Julian X
9 Ibba, Eric X

10 Sobhi Lhadj, Rida X
11 Özdemirkan, Yusuf-Can X
12 Besthorn, Lucca X
13 Bilgin, Bilal X
18 Besthorn, Fabian X
B  Libero
4 Bokkarius, Sam X
B  Offizielle
T Carle, Andrew

C

A  VC Walldorf… 8/14
1 Brandenburg, Gerit X
3 Ohr, Jannik X
6 Wenzel, Benjamin X
7 Zimmermann, Moritz X
8 Kunz, Thomas X
9 Ohr, Finnian X

10 Prutts, Vlad X
11 Gail, Julian X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Brandenburg, Gerit

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
B  VSG Mannhei… VC Walldorf… A
A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 1 0 14 1 19 25 1 0 0
1 0 0 12 2 17 25 1 0 0
0 1 1 25 3 25 22 0 1 2
2 4 0 13 4 20 25 1 2 0

5
5 6 1 64 81 97 3 3 2
Start: 17:15 Ende: 18:45 Dauer: 1:30

Sieger: VC Walldorf 2

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Ortel, Timo 1
2 Schoder, Jan 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Walkling, Erik 4

Assist. König, Andrij
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